CH \$140.00 35

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM487734

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Invesco Powershares Capital Management LLC		05/31/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Invesco Capital Management LLC	
Street Address:	3500 Lacey Road, Suite 700	
City:	Downers Grove	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	(a) Code: 60515	
Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3560984	POWERSHARES UNIVERSITY
Registration Number:	3561027	PSU
Registration Number:	3561026	PSU POWERSHARES UNIVERSITY
Registration Number:	3131770	LEADING THE INTELLIGENT ETF REVOLUTION
Registration Number:	2863402	POWERSHARES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7044441111

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 704-444-1124

Email: elaine.hunt@alston.com
Correspondent Name: Michele M. Glessner
Address Line 1: Alston & Bird LLP

Address Line 2: 101 South Tryon Street, Suite 4000

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28280-4000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elaine B. Hunt
SIGNATURE:	/Elaine B. Hunt/
DATE SIGNED:	08/28/2018

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 006423 FRAME: 0533

900463970

source=Invesco Powershares Capital Management Certificate of Name Change#page1.tif source=Invesco Powershares Capital Management Certificate of Name Change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006423 FRAME: 0534

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INVESCO POWERSHARES
CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INVESCO
POWERSHARES CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC" TO "INVESCO CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY
OF MAY, A.D. 2018, AT 4:42 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF
THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FOURTH DAY OF
JUNE, A.D. 2018.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

3623173 8100 SR# 20184755909

Authentication: 202807356 Date: 06-01-18

TRADEMARK REEL: 006423 FRAME: 0535

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 04:42 PM 05/31/2018
FILED 04:42 PM 05/31/2018
SR 20184755909 - File Number 3623173

ţ.

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited Liability Company: Invesco Powershares Capital

	Management LLC			
2.	The Certificate of Fo	rmation of the limi	ted liability comp	any is hereby amended
	Article I - The is Invesco Cap:	a name of the ital Manageme	limited lia	bility company
			-	
3. Th	e effective of this ame	endment is to be.	June 4, 2018	

	IN WITNESS WHEI	REOF, the undersi	gned have execute	ed this Certificate on
	the 31st			_, A.D. <u>2018</u> .
		Ву:	MA	W
			Authori	zed Person(s)
		Name	: Adam	Herke (

TRADEMARK REEL: 006423 FRAME: 0536

Print or Type

RECORDED: 08/28/2018